
Control en Pista Aire Lliure

GRANOLLERS 21/03/2021

60m MASC. AL_BM

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 93402 CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 89284 ESCRIBANO GONZALEZ, BRUNO ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 96450 PITTON RODERO, LEO ESP 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 95047 FINAZZI PUIG, ROGER ESP 13 GEiE Gironí

CL 96449 PITTON RODERO, PABLO ESP 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 248 FELEZ CERVANTES, NIL ESP 12 UA Rubí

CL 93230 ROBUSTER PAGES, ALEIX ESP 13 CA Canaletes

CL 89276 CARRASCO SANCHEZ, AITOR ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 95887 VIDAL LUIS, BRUNO ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 96310 MASCARO NAVARRO, FERRAN ESP 12 Runners El Vendrell

CL 93754 PEREZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 2750 RAMBAUD PEÑA, GUIM ESP 13 GEiE Gironí

CL 2778 AKDIM OUBAALI, ZAID ESP 12 UA Rubí

CL 3143 ANDREU BAGUENA, ERIC ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 3644 BACA RUIZ, VICTOR ESP 13 CA Mollet

CL 3697 DAAFI HABBOUB, RAYAN ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 260 DEIRO SANTACREU, BRUNO ESP 13 UGE Badalona

CL 1920 FAÑANAS LEDO, LUCAS ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 93387 GARCIA CERDAN, GERARD ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 4020 GODOY GARCIA, SERGIO ESP 12 CA Canovelles

CL 3144 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, AMETS ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 3146 LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 2886 LOPEZ CUCO, DAVID ESP 12 UA Rubí

CL 3036 LUNA ORTIZ, HUGO ESP 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 462 MANCERA CANO, IZAN ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 4022 MARÍN POU, POL ESP 13 CA Canovelles

CL 3722 MARTI SANSONE, GERARD ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 2777 MONTEMUIÑO KOCHNOWICZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 1858 MONTLLOR ECHAVE, IKER ESP 15 UA Barberà

CL 3110 MURCIA MILAN, JOAN ESP 14 CA Granollers

CL 255 NADAL HUMBERT, ELOI ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 3148 NAVARRO ASTRAY, ALAN ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 2550 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, PAU ESP 12 FC Barcelona

CL 2551 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, VICTOR ESP 12 FC Barcelona

CL 2593 PERES TINOCO, CAMILO ESP 13 FC Barcelona

CL 261 PILARES MONROY, DANIEL ESP 14 UGE Badalona

CL 2197 PLAZA BLANCO, ERIK ESP 13 CA Mollet

CL 579 PONCE RODRIGUEZ, RENE ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 94098 PONS PASARELL, ROC ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 3763 PORCEL GOU, UNAI ESP 13 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3113 PUJOL ENTRENA, OLAU ESP 15 CA Granollers

CL 253 RIERA RUIZ, NIL ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 3114 RUBIO MANGAS, ADRIAN ESP 15 CA Granollers



CL 85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 2794 RUFE RODRIGUEZ, MARTI ESP 12 UA Rubí

CL 3395 SABATE LAVALL, DILAN ESP 12 UA Rubí

CL 1914 SALVAT CASTRO, GERARD ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 2791 SANCHEZ CRUZ, LUCA ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 1924 SEGURA BUENO, ALAN ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 577 SUAREZ ZORRILLA, GAEL ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 891 ROMERO MARTINEZ, UNAI ESP 13 CA Laietania

CL 1050 ESPIN DIAZ, BLAI ESP 13 CA Laietania

CL 576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL4054 LAMBEA CAZCARRA, POL ESP CA Sant Just

60m MASC. AL_AM

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90164 BILAL EL ABBAS, CHARAFEDDIN ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 92439 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 1557 MARTINEZ CUENCA, SERGIO ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 91345 HERRERA MENDOZA, OLIVER ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CL 92884 PUIG FINAZZI, ALEIX ESP 11 GEiE Gironí

CL 1711 ALCALA VILLA, AXEL ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 1930 GARCIA SALMERON, IVAN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 145 PARRA ORTIZ, GERARD ESP 11 UGE Badalona

CL 90953 PRADOS MOLINA, XAVI ESP 11 CA Canovelles

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 95171 PONS SAVA, DIDAC ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 1932 MUÑOZ PASCUAL, GUILLEM ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 91012 DAAFI HABBOUB, ADAM ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95748 SANCHEZ APARICIO, MARIO ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 85441 RUIZ DELSOL, DAVID ESP 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 82089 LAZARO BARRAZA, UNAI ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 3836 DIAZ FERRER, NICOLAS ESP 11 UGE Badalona

CL 91048 CASTELLANO GARCIA, PEDRO ESP 11 CA Canovelles

CL 93126 AGUILERA ESCALONA, ANDRES ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 1883 BOIXADER GABALDA, ALEIX ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 93928 MORAN MAYGUA, ARNAU ESP 11 FC Barcelona

CL 90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 90346 BARTOLOME GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 91764 CARNERERO AMADOR, UNAI ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 249 RUIZ GARCIA, ARNAU ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 2774 BARBA LUNA, MAX ESP 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova



CL 91047 BARBA TUBIO, POL ESP 10 CA Canovelles

CL 93372 CASTILLO CONTI, BRUNO ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 2457 COSP MITCHELL, NOAH ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 467 FERNANDEZ NEF, HUGO ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 95326 GUTIERREZ BREITLING, LIAM ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 2399 MASJUAN BUSCALLA, ROC ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 247 NAVARRO VAL, ORIOL ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 2782 OVIEDO AGUILERA, ASIER ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 93755 PEREZ QUIROGA, ELOY ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 2891 PUERTA BUENO, XAVIER ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 93368 REJANO VAZQUEZ, HUGO ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 91064 SAAVEDRA LAHOZ, EDGAR ESP 11 CA Canovelles

CL 88318 SALVAT CASTRO, JOSEP ENRIC ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 95433 SERRA CRESPILLO, MARC ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 894 CARRASCO VIÑALES, ANGEL ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 94272 BALDA ORTEGO, JAN ESP 11 CA Laietania

CL 88160 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, ANIOL ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 2006 PADRO VALLS, NACHO ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 94622 SANS LUENGO, GERARD ESP 11 CA Canovelles

100m MASC. AL_CM

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 463 MORILLO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CT 549 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2901 RUBIROLA MADUELL, GUILLEM ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 2749 RAMBAUD PEÑA, MAX ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 78753 CRUZ NOGUER, ARNAU ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 94652 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

CT 366 SEBBAHI , SOULAYMAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 87040 CASTELLVI BORRAS, LLUC ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 79346 JANSANA VIADE, SERGI ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 78780 SERRA TURBAU, MARC ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 95675 VENTURA CORTIJO, ANIOL ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

1.000m MASC. AL_CM

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 77197 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CT 357 SAEZ COBO, AXEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 3055 MARQUEZ LLUHEN, ALAN ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 77222 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Viladecans

CT 29825 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 93009 ALAMINOS GARCIA, POL ESP 7 CA Calonge

CL 1054 GARCIA FONT, NIL ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR ESP 6 FC Barcelona



CL 90714 CABRERA RUBIO, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 3749 AMAT FONT, CESC ESP 8 CE Cassanenca

CL 81009 DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, SERGI ESP 8 CA Canovelles

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 93008 ESPEJO MORENO, ANTONIO ESP 8 CA Calonge

CL 92286 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, ANGEL ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 73101 MAZUECOS MOLINS, ELOI ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 342 NAVARRO LAMBAL, ERIK ESP 8 CA Canovelles

CL 92948 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 85172 TOSCANO COBO, PAU ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 86389 FERRI TERRONES, OT ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 90445 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, XAVI ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 558 VICENTE PEREZ, JORDI ESP 7 CA Granollers

CT 279 MAINAR HERRERA, ALEIX ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 95675 VENTURA CORTIJO, ANIOL ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 78859 CASALS MELNIK, ANDREU ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 88572 RAMIREZ PLA, MARTI ESP 7 CA Sport Canet

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 75717 GUILLEN MORA, ADAM ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 84963 GIMENEZ ROCA, GABRIEL ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 80602 VARON CHAO, IKER ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 88564 DOMENECH SANCHEZ, GABRIEL ESP 7 CA Sport Canet

CL 2788 AKDIM OUBAALI, OMAR ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86221 ALCALA CORRAL, BIEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 2383 APARICIO JIMENEZ, LUCAS ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 90732 CASTILLO CONTI, MAURO ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 1515 CUTULI CHERIM, LEONARDO DAYAN ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 94835 EL QASMY , MOHAMED ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 90263 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, UNAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 563 FERNANDEZ GUINART, OT ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 94173 FUNES ROYO, GORKA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 3658 GONZÁLEZ MARTINEZ, AARON ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL ESP 8 CA Canaletes

CL 94470 PORTA ESTEVE, GUIFRE ESP 8 CAE Agramunt

CL 2749 RAMBAUD PEÑA, MAX ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 2830 RAMBAUD PEÑA, POL ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 2673 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 2901 RUBIROLA MADUELL, GUILLEM ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 89154 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona



CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

1.000m MASC. AL_BM

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 93750 LOPEZ SERRANO, ROC ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 337 CAROL GAYA, JOAN ESP 12 AEA Ventallo

CL 94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 93402 CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 89276 CARRASCO SANCHEZ, AITOR ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 248 FELEZ CERVANTES, NIL ESP 12 UA Rubí

CL 96310 MASCARO NAVARRO, FERRAN ESP 12 Runners El Vendrell

CL 89284 ESCRIBANO GONZALEZ, BRUNO ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 2778 AKDIM OUBAALI, ZAID ESP 12 UA Rubí

CL 3143 ANDREU BAGUENA, ERIC ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 3644 BACA RUIZ, VICTOR ESP 13 CA Mollet

CL 2276 CALVO RODRIGUEZ, MARIUS ESP 13 CA Mollet

CL 3697 DAAFI HABBOUB, RAYAN ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 260 DEIRO SANTACREU, BRUNO ESP 13 UGE Badalona

CL 1911 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DANIEL ESP 13 CA Mollet

CL 1920 FAÑANAS LEDO, LUCAS ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 93746 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC ESP 13 UA Barberà

CL 93387 GARCIA CERDAN, GERARD ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 4020 GODOY GARCIA, SERGIO ESP 12 CA Canovelles

CL 3144 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, AMETS ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 3146 LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 2886 LOPEZ CUCO, DAVID ESP 12 UA Rubí

CL 3036 LUNA ORTIZ, HUGO ESP 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 462 MANCERA CANO, IZAN ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 4022 MARÍN POU, POL ESP 13 CA Canovelles

CL 3722 MARTI SANSONE, GERARD ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 2777 MONTEMUIÑO KOCHNOWICZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 255 NADAL HUMBERT, ELOI ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 3148 NAVARRO ASTRAY, ALAN ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 2550 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, PAU ESP 12 FC Barcelona

CL 2551 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, VICTOR ESP 12 FC Barcelona

CL 2593 PERES TINOCO, CAMILO ESP 13 FC Barcelona

CL 93754 PEREZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 96450 PITTON RODERO, LEO ESP 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 96449 PITTON RODERO, PABLO ESP 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 2197 PLAZA BLANCO, ERIK ESP 13 CA Mollet

CL 579 PONCE RODRIGUEZ, RENE ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 94098 PONS PASARELL, ROC ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 3763 PORCEL GOU, UNAI ESP 13 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2750 RAMBAUD PEÑA, GUIM ESP 13 GEiE Gironí

CL 253 RIERA RUIZ, NIL ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 93230 ROBUSTER PAGES, ALEIX ESP 13 CA Canaletes

CL 85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 1914 SALVAT CASTRO, GERARD ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 2791 SANCHEZ CRUZ, LUCA ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 1924 SEGURA BUENO, ALAN ESP 13 CA Sant Just



CL 577 SUAREZ ZORRILLA, GAEL ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 95887 VIDAL LUIS, BRUNO ESP 12 UA Barberà

Altura MASC. AL_IM

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81813 FERREYRA CRUGEIRAS, RUBEN ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 78859 CASALS MELNIK, ANDREU ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 92286 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, ANGEL ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 94470 PORTA ESTEVE, GUIFRE ESP 8 CAE Agramunt

CL 83300 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 86358 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 74966 GONZALEZ GISBERT, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL ESP 8 CA Canaletes

CL 87273 PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 95862 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO ESP 9 UA Rubí

Altura MASC. AL_AM

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 90164 BILAL EL ABBAS, CHARAFEDDIN ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 85441 RUIZ DELSOL, DAVID ESP 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93126 AGUILERA ESCALONA, ANDRES ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 2399 MASJUAN BUSCALLA, ROC ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 95529 MARIN GRANADOS, IAN ESP 11 Martorell AC

Longitud MASC. AL_AM

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 93740 CARBONELL GARCIA, XAVIER ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 91012 DAAFI HABBOUB, ADAM ESP 10 UA Rubí



CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94979 GRILLO SAMPOLSKI, JON ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 91345 HERRERA MENDOZA, OLIVER ESP 11 UA Terrassa

CL 92439 SEGURA BUENO, CARLOS ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 90273 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 85441 RUIZ DELSOL, DAVID ESP 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 2399 MASJUAN BUSCALLA, ROC ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 93095 RUBIO VILLACAMPA, BRUNO ESP 11 CA Viladecans

Disco (800g) MASC._IM

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 94087 BUYREU BOGLIO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 86358 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 90263 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, UNAI ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 563 FERNANDEZ GUINART, OT ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 81813 FERREYRA CRUGEIRAS, RUBEN ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

Martillo (4kg) MASC. _CM

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CT 537 LOPEZ HORNERO, SERGI ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 94938 SAGRERA PUJOL, FERRAN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 85780 RECOLONS LIEBANA, ERIC ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 93306 BARRACHINA JUEZ, MATIAS ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 78753 CRUZ NOGUER, ARNAU ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 85358 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Sant Just

60m FEM. AL_BF

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 1857 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 96029 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA ESP 12 U Colomenca At.

CL 254 MANGAS BERTOLIN, LUCIA ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 96307 TOSCANO COBO, ALBA ESP 12 Runners El Vendrell

CL 93229 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, ALBA ESP 13 CA Canaletes



CL 89271 AUBIA GARCIA GARCIA, GINA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 1874 ANGUERA CELMA, MARINA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 1402 ARCAS GASSAMA, AMINATA ESP 14 CA Calella

CL 1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 94100 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, HAIZEA ESP 14 CA Granollers

CL 1986 HERRERA PEREZ, OLIVIA ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 1055 ILLA ESPADA, VALERIA ESP 12 CA Canovelles

CL 3304 KOEPF , SARAH ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 4021 LÓPEZ MÉRIDA, LUCÍA ESP 13 CA Canovelles

CL 578 MARTINEZ SERRA, JANA ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 3109 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA ESP 15 CA Granollers

CL 1295 NASIROV , ROZA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 2888 PUERTA BUENO, JULIA ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 3151 PUJOL ENTRENA, ELNA ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 3467 SANZ TOMAS, AINA ESP 12 UA Rubí

CL 1960 SUÑE SANZ, BRUNA ESP 14 CA Sant Just

CL 1961 SUÑE SANZ, FLAVIA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 3890 PACHECO BRAZAL, NAIARA ESP 12 CA Laietania

CL 1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 3970 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA ESP 12 FC Barcelona

60m FEM. AL_AF

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 89299 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 1828 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 95783 RUIZ MELIA, AINA ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 82156 GARCIA MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 96958 MENDO MIRALLES, AINHOA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 89158 CAPERDONI , AQUA ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 94710 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 90204 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 90833 GARCIA MUR, DIANA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 86873 AUBIA GARCIA, BETH ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE ESP 11 UA Barberà

CL 94183 BLANCO GUTIERREZ, NOA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 269 FRANCES FERNANDEZ, EDURNE ESP 11 UGE Badalona

CL 93138 CHIA LUNA, ANA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 141 RUIZ MORENO, NATALIA VIRTUDES ESP 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93256 DE LOS REYES RUIZ, AINA ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL ESP 10 CA Sant Just



CL 89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 1878 BOIXADER GABALDA, CARLA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 3654 MARTÍNEZ HERRERO, ELIA ESP 11 CA Canovelles

CL 93632 CARRASCO VILA, IVETTE ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 94385 GARCIA MUR, LARA ESP 11 CA Tarragona

CL 3601 MORA DEL VALLE, JANA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 3605 KA CURTO, QUERALT ESP 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 95655 LOZANO DE CUETO, BRUNA ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 89289 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, PAULA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 95591 FERNANDEZ DE CUETO, ISONA ESP 11 Martorell AC

CL 90160 ACED CODINA, JORDINA ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 1873 ANGUERA CELMA;, ARIADNA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 2779 CALVILLO ROURA, AITANA ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 3153 CAYETANO MARTINEZ, NAIA ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 2835 FERNANDEZ TUBILLEJA, CANDELA ESP 11 GEiE Gironí

CL 93139 GARCIA MAZO, EMMA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 94089 GIBERT MAGDALENO, LIDIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 3032 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, JULIA ESP 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 3303 KOEPF , HANNAH ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 3155 MASFERRER ABARCA, SIRA ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 1273 NASIROV , JANNA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 1672 OHO OTAM, SERGINA ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 3156 PAREDES HIDALGO, LUCIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 3657 PARÉS MATEO, MAIA ESP 10 CA Canovelles

CL 94471 PORTA ESTEVE, ISOLDA ESP 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 87982 RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, LAIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 3553 PERALTA DIONE, ALESSANDRA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 995 PEÑA PEINADO, IRENE ESP 11 CA Laietania

CL 92954 COUSIÑO CEGARRA, JOANA ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 3158 ROMERO BRAVO, NAGORE ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 571 VENTURA DE PEDRO, MARTINA ESP 11 CA Granollers

100m FEM. AL_CF

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 93110 PECHARROMAN RAMOS, BLANCA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 3128 ARRANZ LEON, BERTA ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 68273 DIAZ BARBANCHO, CLARA ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 80582 ESCRIG MARFIL, MAR ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 95683 FRADE CARMONA, ELSA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 91431 PONS LAFARGA, EMMA ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 96396 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ABRIL ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 1796 SARIOL IRUELA, ANA ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 3338 DIABY DIABY, FOUNE ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 96400 VICENTE DEL PRADO, ANNA ESP 7 CA Parets

1.000m FEM. AL _CF

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 84194 RAFOLS CHECA, TIBLET ESP 8 CA Mollet



CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 87339 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 74978 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 93365 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89334 PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 86892 CAROL GAYA, LAIA ESP 8 AEA Ventallo

CL 76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 77217 OTEROS MORA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Viladecans

CL 89883 FRADE CARMONA, PAOLA ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 91309 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA ESP 9 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85870 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, QUERALT ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 79317 COLLE ROCA, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 95827 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 83192 BEDNAOUI FILAHI, AYA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 27 DEIRO SANTACREU, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 89984 GARCIA CERDAN, CLAUDIA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 81818 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 90487 HERNANDEZ USINDO, SELMA ESP 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 560 JUVANY BRAU, CARLA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 92124 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 84973 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 96381 OLIVARES LOPEZ, LAIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CT 28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 3121 SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA ESP 9 CA Parets

1.000m FEM. AL _BF

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 370 MASSATI , MALAK ESP 12 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 96307 TOSCANO COBO, ALBA ESP 12 Runners El Vendrell

CL 93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET ESP 12 UGE Badalona

CL 96029 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA ESP 12 U Colomenca At.

CL 1874 ANGUERA CELMA, MARINA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 89271 AUBIA GARCIA GARCIA, GINA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 1857 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA ESP 12 UA Barberà

CL 1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 1986 HERRERA PEREZ, OLIVIA ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 1055 ILLA ESPADA, VALERIA ESP 12 CA Canovelles

CL 3304 KOEPF , SARAH ESP 13 CA Sant Just

CL 4021 LÓPEZ MÉRIDA, LUCÍA ESP 13 CA Canovelles

CL 254 MANGAS BERTOLIN, LUCIA ESP 13 UA Rubí

CL 578 MARTINEZ SERRA, JANA ESP 13 CA Granollers

CL 1295 NASIROV , ROZA ESP 12 CA Sant Just



CL 3151 PUJOL ENTRENA, ELNA ESP 12 CA Granollers

CL 93229 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, ALBA ESP 13 CA Canaletes

CL 1961 SUÑE SANZ, FLAVIA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA ESP 12 CA Sant Just

CL 4053 RUTLLANT PERACAULA, NURIA ESP 13 CE Cassanenca

CL 3970 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA ESP 12 FC Barcelona

Altura FEM. AL_AF

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 89158 CAPERDONI , AQUA ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 81832 LLACH GIRBAU, MARIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 1672 OHO OTAM, SERGINA ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 3158 ROMERO BRAVO, NAGORE ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 90160 ACED CODINA, JORDINA ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 94190 GIMENEZ NIKITINA, ANASTASIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 1873 ANGUERA CELMA;, ARIADNA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 3303 KOEPF , HANNAH ESP 11 CA Sant Just

CL 1273 NASIROV , JANNA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94710 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90973 PEREZ ROSSELL, JUDITH ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 94471 PORTA ESTEVE, ISOLDA ESP 10 CAE Agramunt

CL 3032 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, JULIA ESP 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 89299 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 86873 AUBIA GARCIA, BETH ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA ESP 10 UA Rubí

Longitud FEM. AL_AF

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 89299 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 94710 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 90833 GARCIA MUR, DIANA ESP 10 CA Tarragona

CL 89158 CAPERDONI , AQUA ESP 11 CA Canaletes

CL 95783 RUIZ MELIA, AINA ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 90973 PEREZ ROSSELL, JUDITH ESP 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 86873 AUBIA GARCIA, BETH ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 94089 GIBERT MAGDALENO, LIDIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 81832 LLACH GIRBAU, MARIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 3153 CAYETANO MARTINEZ, NAIA ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 3155 MASFERRER ABARCA, SIRA ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 1672 OHO OTAM, SERGINA ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 3158 ROMERO BRAVO, NAGORE ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 571 VENTURA DE PEDRO, MARTINA ESP 11 CA Granollers

CL 2781 MORENO GONZALEZ, ANNA ESP 10 UA Rubí



Disco (800g) FEM._IF

Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

CL 83194 BEDNAOUI REMMAL, SABRINE ESP 9 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 74961 DANIELUK BORGET, NAYARA ZARAY ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 27 DEIRO SANTACREU, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 89288 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, LUCIA ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 89984 GARCIA CERDAN, CLAUDIA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 89334 PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 81849 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 85870 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, QUERALT ESP 9 CA Granollers


